
NPC WORLDWIDE SIGGI NEW FACE
CLASSIC - DAY 1

MEI 6, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 * Ken De Keyser *
2 125 Nick De Poorter

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Bjorn Kooijman

2 87 Evgeni Venkov

3 124 Vincent Deschoemaker

4 114 Axel Van Den Broeck

5 127 Xavier Lima Ramos

6 55 Louis Marien

7 113 Bart Roelofse

8 120 Griffin Haft

9 132 Robin Verweire

10 131 Owen Saija

11 105 Gijs Toxopeus

12 112 Tol Rares

13 90 Tom Brosens

14 51 Thomas De Paepe

15 122 Rui Pereira

16 126 Vojtech Balog

16 128 Brend Luts

16 129 Brian Mooij
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Ken De Keyser



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 * Michael Groeneveld *
2 104 Bjorn Kooijman

3 124 Vincent Deschoemaker

4 87 Evgeni Venkov

5 123 Manuel Ribeiro Borges

6 115 Randy Van Lieshout

7 114 Axel Van Den Broeck

8 55 Louis Marien

9 113 Bart Roelofse

10 121 Kevin Moons

11 105 Gijs Toxopeus

12 51 Thomas De Paepe

13 120 Griffin Haft

14 90 Tom Brosens

15 122 Rui Pereira
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 106 Jonathan Van Der Leyden

2 104 Bjorn Kooijman

3 55 Louis Marien

4 105 Gijs Toxopeus

5 51 Thomas De Paepe
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Hendrique De Oliveira

2 108 Rory Koster
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Gregory Kuc



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 Vincent Deschoemaker

2 107 Hendrique De Oliveira

3 114 Axel Van Den Broeck

4 113 Bart Roelofse

NS 115 Randy Van Lieshout
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 * Christian Ani *
2 119 Michael Groeneveld

3 77 Janah Boubker

4 123 Manuel Ribeiro Borges

5 118 David Escada

6 121 Kevin Moons

7 120 Griffin Haft

8 122 Rui Pereira
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 * Julian Harbers *
2 99 Omar Saragoza

3 74 Ricardo Van De Lindeloof

4 69 David Kelchtermans

5 96 Bryan Chen

6 97 Nawar Mahmoud

7 41 Jaroslav Balog

8 98 Max Pieters



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Galbin Espinosa

2 65 Darko Bunic

3 50 Dovydas Svilpa

4 54 Ruben Loeffen

5 86 Laurens Maldrie

6 46 Roy Thiemann

7 64 Jake Atinon

8 1 Jasper Balster

9 92 Luuk Harms

10 52 Karim Fellouchi

11 73 Marco Santos

12 94 Gino Hormes

13 81 Dylan Dresen

14 63 Emre Artuk

15 79 Jim Dekker

16 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar

16 45 Roald Kleve

16 47 Nathan Diederichs

16 55 Louis Marien

16 58 Louka Winnen

16 62 Oday Alzoobi

16 66 Kenneth De Laere

16 90 Tom Brosens

16 93 Yorgos Hatjistratis

16 95 Bjarne Ras

16 100 Claudio Benjamin

16 102 Krystian Krystkiewicz

16 103 Floris Noordhoek



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 * Julian Harbers *
2 72 Daniel Salden

3 76 Stefan Zlatanovic

4 69 David Kelchtermans

5 61 Tyrone Dumas

6 74 Ricardo Van De Lindeloof

7 22 Michael Gagliano
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Galbin Espinosa

2 65 Darko Bunic

3 91 Stan Cypers

4 54 Ruben Loeffen

5 86 Laurens Maldrie

6 46 Roy Thiemann

7 64 Jake Atinon

8 92 Luuk Harms

9 52 Karim Fellouchi

10 94 Gino Hormes

11 81 Dylan Dresen

12 63 Emre Artuk

13 79 Jim Dekker

14 95 Bjarne Ras

15 49 Jens Verberckmoes

16 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar

16 39 Dimitri Oeyen

16 62 Oday Alzoobi

16 66 Kenneth De Laere

16 89 Florent Vaccin

16 90 Tom Brosens

16 93 Yorgos Hatjistratis

NS 55 Louis Marien



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Ruben Loeffen

2 1 Jasper Balster

3 52 Karim Fellouchi

4 94 Gino Hormes

5 55 Louis Marien

6 57 Jop Spee

7 53 Robert Klaver

8 3 Mert Karaogullari

9 58 Louka Winnen
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 59 Claudio Cardoso

2 60 Javier Costales Suarez
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Jordi Willems

2 61 Tyrone Dumas

3 19 Dennis Theys



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Darko Bunic

2 72 Daniel Salden

3 76 Stefan Zlatanovic

4 71 Andrew Romero

5 23 Tom Mulder

6 74 Ricardo Van De Lindeloof

7 22 Michael Gagliano

8 66 Kenneth De Laere

9 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar

NS 62 Oday Alzoobi

NS 64 Jake Atinon

NS 69 David Kelchtermans
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 * Mathias Lampe *
2 80 Julien Delfosse

3 82 Galbin Espinosa

4 91 Stan Cypers

5 85 Thomas Lucion

6 86 Laurens Maldrie

7 83 Stijn Grunder

8 89 Florent Vaccin

9 81 Dylan Dresen

10 88 Joep Moleman

NS 52 Karim Fellouchi

NS 54 Ruben Loeffen

NS 79 Jim Dekker
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Cheyen Jak

2 41 Jaroslav Balog



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Danny Moes
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 Rafael Claerhoudt

2 46 Roy Thiemann

3 1 Jasper Balster

4 45 Roald Kleve

5 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar

6 37 Hakim Sabaouni
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 * Hannes Opligtenberg *
2 25 John Lambert

3 49 Jens Verberckmoes

4 47 Nathan Diederichs

NS 31 Yordi Herbertz

NS 43 Dogan Genccagi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 Dovydas Svilpa
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Marciano Karta



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 Rafael Claerhoudt

2 46 Roy Thiemann

3 21 Ralph De Vuyst

4 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar

5 37 Hakim Sabaouni

NS 22 Michael Gagliano
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 * Giel Londeman *
2 25 John Lambert

3 31 Yordi Herbertz

4 13 Johan Verbraeken

NS 39 Dimitri Oeyen
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Marcel Hoekstra

2 40 Sil Peeters
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 Ryad Melaiah

2 10 Harald Queens

3 13 Johan Verbraeken

4 8 Bart Lemmens



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Ryan Verbeek

2 109 Hristro Dimitrov

3 1 Jasper Balster

4 2 Cheyen Jak

5 3 Mert Karaogullari
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 11 Maaik Spaans

2 9 Ryad Melaiah

3 12 Leon Van Den Berg

4 5 Eddy Buyck

5 6 Gianni Catasti

6 10 Harald Queens

7 7 Gregory De Koning
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Nordine Hamel

2 15 Marcel Hoekstra

3 17 Henk Triest

4 16 Marc Peijs
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Marciano Karta

2 19 Dennis Theys

3 20 Jordi Willems

4 23 Tom Mulder

5 12 Leon Van Den Berg



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Nordine Hamel

2 22 Michael Gagliano

3 109 Hristro Dimitrov

4 21 Ralph De Vuyst

5 35 Sasan Bahrami Dehdar
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Mike Kutishi

2 28 Daan Mansens

3 30 Laroussi Haouas

4 26 Giel Londeman

5 29 Jan Willem Van Der Klis

6 31 Yordi Herbertz

7 24 Malak Khalil

NS 25 John Lambert
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 33 * Lorenzo Leeuwe *
2 34 Jelle Starreveld

3 11 Maaik Spaans

4 32 Dirk Keegstra

5 5 Eddy Buyck
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